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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti
Agnesa Haki Sokoli

Ajgen Xhan Huseyin Cereti

Albin Vaid Hoxha
Alma Naser Krasniqi
Altin Naim Gashi
Amire Azem Tabhiri
Andena Burim Rexhepi
Anjeza Bujar Musliu
Arbon Agron Kryeziu
Argjenda Enver Segashi
Argjenda Misim Bejiqi
Ariana Isak Abdullahu
Ariona Rexhep Sijarina
Arlinda Nazmi Pllana
Avdi Shahin Haliti
Bekrije Musa Azemi
Blenda Mirsad Qunaku

Blendiona Xhafer Gegollaj

Bleona Ahmet Jashari
Bleriana Agim Kadriolli
Blin Enis Krasniqi
Dion Eroll Latifi

Dorentina Bajram Magedonci

Drilon Ismail Miftari

Eda Besnik Nishefci
Elena Martin Halilaj
Eliza Valdet Zhitia
Elmedina Ahmet Jashari
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Prillit

Fisnik Korenica

Fillet e sé drejtés

Regjistri ID
220401100201
220401100076
220401100235
220401100277
190401100039
220401100512
220401100286
220401100523
220401100236
220401100039
220401100333
220401100017
220401100451
220401100369
220401100040
220401100352
220401100558
220401100545
220401100569
220401100509
220401100250
220401100015
210401100667
210401100684
220401100508
220401100145
220401100054
220401100586
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Ema Bekim Guda
Eréza Halit Krasniqi
Ernata Florim Koliqi
Ernesa Enver Korc¢aj
Eron Sadik Gashi

Erza Arben Térnava
Fisnik Gani Misimi
Fisnik Nexhat Mustafa
Fitim Rrahman Haxholli
Genta Basri Sadiku
Jon Arlind Jupolli
Kaltrina Avni Gashi
Lirie Ismet Avdiu

Lirim Qamil Hasani
Mirisha Beqir Thaqi
Rinesa Driton Dragusha
Rinesa Fatmir Mustafa
Rinesa Ismet Hoti
Rrezarta Driton Krasniqi
Rron Burim Buza
Sead Bujar Jakupi
Valmire Maliq Zeka
Vatra Sadik Kurbogaj
Vlora Avdush Ukshini
Ylléza Qemajl Jashari
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220401100438
210401100519
220401100037
220401100313
220401100335
220401100216
220401100556
220401100320
190401100040
220401100421
220401100287
220401100262
220401100389
220401100173
200401100132
220401100394
220401100420
220401100428
220401100400
220401100479
220401100502
220401100574
220401100170
220401100404
220401100477

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 20.04.2023
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